
School AD Email 5th/6th Boys Volleyball Coach 7th/8th Boys Volleyball Coach
Walt Disney Magnet School asfarwig@cps.edu Charlie Schaffner, cschaffner1@cps.edu Charlie Schaffner, cschaffner1@cps.edu

Bateman jdnowak@cps.edu
Jose Valencia/jlvalencia1@cps.edu; Mollie 
Rehner/mjrehner@cps.edu

Nettelhorst KHANNA@cps.edu Kirbie Gereaux, klgereaux@cps.edu Katie Hanna, KHANNA@cps.edu

Waters bmorlov@cps.edu Siobhan Walsh  slwalsh2@cps.edu Brandon Orlov  bmorlov@cps.edu
Bell bellathletics@cps.edu Matthew , mspenko@gmail.com Peter, phwang11@gmail.com

Hamilton sskweres@cps.edu
Susie Hauser: hauser.susie@gmail.com; Huge 
Galdones: hugegaldones@gmail.com

LaSalle Language Academy kmiller47@cps.edu
Michele Polkowski
mepolkowski@cps.edu

Audubon Elementary School abutler47@cps.edu
Blaine jsikes@cps.edu Thomas Puzio- tapuzio@cps.edu Thomas Puzio- tapuzio@cps.edu

Hawthorne dabirden@cps.edu Mike Lee, michael_hee_lee@hotmail.com

Mayer rzygowicz1@cps.edu
Cassaundra Jones- cjones.c24@gmail.
com Christian Manney- cmanney2@cps.edu

Burley mlewis41@cps.edu Sidney Reed sreed34@cps.edu

Lincoln Elementary lincolnelemsports@gmail.com Robert Durst, rodurst@cps.edu
Kati Wax - katijwax@gmail.com, Kate Nash 
knash007@fsm.northwestern.edu


